

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2006

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: March 29, 2006

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									725,868
1	533.38	1,906,885	13,416	7,470	0	49	0	7,127	732,995
2	534.50	1,920,833	13,948	7,563	0	53	0	7,473	740,468
3	535.45	1,932,692	11,859	2,489	0	46	0	1,576	742,044
4	536.34	1,943,825	11,133	2,402	0	43	0	1,444	743,488
5	536.90	1,950,841	7,016	2,733	0	35	0	2,091	745,579
6	537.31	1,955,984	5,143	6,783	0	48	0	5,986	751,565
7	538.14	1,966,408	10,424	11,969	0	46	0	11,127	762,692
8	538.60	1,972,194	5,786	6,290	0	44	0	5,693	768,385
9	538.90	1,975,971	3,777	3,541	0	45	4,000	7,247	775,632
10	539.20	1,979,750	3,779	3,390	0	45	4,000	7,493	783,125
11	539.40	1,982,271	2,521	3,397	0	43	4,000	6,930	790,055
12	539.63	1,985,171	2,900	3,396	0	40	4,000	7,104	797,159
13	539.88	1,988,325	3,154	3,249	0	39	4,000	7,143	804,302
14	540.11	1,991,229	2,904	3,390	0	39	2,500	5,610	809,912
15	540.34	1,994,133	2,904	3,397	0	40	2,500	5,614	815,526
16	540.56	1,996,913	2,780	3,393	0	45	2,500	5,557	821,083
17	540.80	1,999,948	3,035	3,389	0	46	2,500	5,670	826,753
18	541.04	2,002,983	3,035	3,378	0	42	0	3,170	829,923
19	541.25	2,005,641	2,658	3,383	0	40	0	3,007	832,930
20	541.48	2,008,553	2,912	3,373	0	40	0	3,120	836,050
21	541.71	2,011,467	2,914	3,373	0	47	0	3,119	839,169
22	541.93	2,014,255	2,788	3,368	0	50	0	3,060	842,229
23	542.16	2,017,171	2,916	3,364	0	65	0	3,105	845,334
24	542.37	2,019,836	2,665	3,381	0	110	0	2,976	848,310
25	542.60	2,022,755	2,919	3,374	0	136	2,000	5,076	853,386
26	542.80	2,025,295	2,540	3,367	0	133	2,000	4,910	858,296
27	543.00	2,027,835	2,540	3,377	0	206	2,000	4,882	863,178
28	543.00	2,027,835	0	0	0	351	2,000	1,807	864,985
29	543.00	2,027,835	0	0	0	332	3,500	3,317	868,302
30	542.99	2,027,708	-127	0	0	334	3,500	3,259	871,561
31	543.19	2,030,250	2,542	0	0	196	4,500	5,536	877,097
TOTALS			136,781	111,979	0	2,828	49,500	151,229	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET